
Rang Segelnr Vorname Name Club Punkte Gesamt L1 L2 L3 L4 Rigg

1 GER 1326 Richard Ebbing KSCH 8 17 1 1 6 9 7

2 GER 3500 Knut Hohenstein SSVAW 8 13 3 5 3 2 7

3 GER 3223 Steve Taylor YCT 10 20 5 10 1 4 9

4 GER 2998 Wolf Scheder-Bieschin NRV 13 25 8 12 4 1 7

5 GER 1909 Jörn Domres KSCH 13 21 2 4 8 7 7

6 GER 1885 Michelle Krull SCF 13 25 4 7 2 12 7

7 GER 3736 Emily Hoffmann SKN 17 26 6 9 5 6 5

8 GER 1541 Jan Balke YCT 18 28 10 8 7 3 7

9 GER 3741 Martin Gebauer YCT 22 44 22 2 15 5 9

10 GER 2969 Michael Heber DUYC 23 36 7 6 13 10 7

11 GER 3388 Tim Striewski LYC 25 41 11 3 16 11 7

12 GER 2718 Gregor Bauer SCI 34 50 9 11 14 16 7

13 GER 3497 David Thoben SKN 41 63 22 22 11 8 7

14 GER 3139 Jan-Wessel Gorgs SLRV 41 63 14 22 12 15 7

15 GER 3079 Nana Rausch SCF 45 67 22 22 9 14 7

16 GER 3739 Helene Scheder-Bieschin NRV 45 67 22 22 10 13 7

17 GER 3772 Sebastian Kaiser SCF 46 68 12 22 17 17 7

18 GER 3226 Hans-Jürgen Kurth DRS 51 73 13 22 19 19 7

19 GER 2831 Yan Feuge YCT 54 76 22 13 21 20 7

20 GER 3151 Katinka Riehl SC4 58 80 22 22 18 18 5

21 GER 2651 Axel Stegner VFSW 64 86 22 22 20 22 9

Rang Segelnr Vorname Name Club Punkte Gesamt L1 L2 L3 L4

1 GER 3736 Emily Hoffmann SKN 11 10 4 5 1 1

2 GER 1326 Richard Ebbing KSCH 26 14 1 1 12 12

3 GER 3151 Katinka Riehl SC4 27 15 12 12 2 1

4 GER 1909 Jörn Domres KSCH 28 16 2 2 12 12

5 GER 1885 Michelle Krull SCF 31 19 3 4 12 12

6 GER 2969 Michael Heber DUYC 32 20 5 3 12 12

7 GER 2718 Gregor Bauer SCI 36 24 6 6 12 12

8 GER 3226 Hans-Jürgen Kurth DRS 43 31 7 12 12 12

9 GER 2831 Yan Feuge YCT 44 32 12 8 12 12

10 GER 3739 Helene Scheder-Bieschin NRV 48 36 12 12 12 12

11 GER 3079 Nana Rausch SCF 48 36 12 12 12 12

Rang Segelnr Vorname Name Club Punkte Gesamt L1 L2 L3 L4

1 GER 3500 Knut Hohenstein SSVAW 8 5 1 3 2 2

2 GER 2998 Wolf Scheder-Bieschin NRV 13 7 3 6 3 1

3 GER 1541 Jan Balke YCT 16 11 4 4 5 3

4 GER 3388 Tim Striewski LYC 28 15 5 2 13 8

5 GER 2651 Axel Stegner VFSW 68 44 12 12 22 22

6 GER 3772 Sebastian Kaiser SCF 46 24 6 12 14 14

7 GER 3223 Steve Taylor YCT 51 29 2 5 22 22

8 GER 3139 Jan-Wessel Gorgs SLRV 41 29 7 12 10 12

9 GER 1885 Michelle Krull SCF 54 32 22 22 1 9

10 GER 1909 Jörn Domres KSCH 54 32 22 22 6 4

11 GER 1326 Richard Ebbing KSCH 54 32 22 22 4 6

12 GER 3497 David Thoben SKN 58 36 22 22 9 5

13 GER 2969 Michael Heber DUYC 62 40 22 22 11 7

14 GER 3741 Martin Gebauer YCT 67 45 22 1 22 22

15 GER 2718 Gregor Bauer SCI 69 46 22 22 12 13

16 GER 2831 Yan Feuge YCT 76 54 22 22 16 16
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